Data Sheet 627.D.101.03
Signaling Indicators
SM 48/3
SM 48/4
SM 96/12
SM 72x144/12
Application
The SM 48/96/72x144 signaling indicators are an attractive and eco-

W white
1) Standard
Ordering example
SM 96/12A 230 RGRGRGRGRGRG
Signaling indicator 96 mm x 96 mm, 12 multi–LEDs, 6x red, 6x green,
LED – Label – LED – Label, 230 V AC
SM 96/12A SM 96/12B
SM 96/12C SM 96/12B–P
SM96/12 SM96/12
SM96/12 SM96/12
SM 96/12B–T
TEST
SM96/12
SM 72x144/12
SM72x144/12
SM 48/3 SM 48/4
SM48/3
SM48/4